


Ref# Part#

1

193159GS
208059GS
205123GS
196094GS

192696GS
205110GS
192151GS
197355GS
192166GS
205478GS
205402GS

196523GS
192597GS
205395GS
197198GS
B4986AGS
202420GS

195114GS MANUAL, Operator’s

312844GS

208899GS KIT, Current Transformer

Description
ENCLOSURE
BACK PANEL

SWITCH, Transfer

*SCREW, Phillips Head,
#10-32x1/2

* WASHER, Ext. Tooth,

#10
SPACER

* SCREW, Phillips Head,

#6-32 x 3/8

DECAL, Reinstall After
CONTROL, Circuit

SPACER
LUG

* WASHER, Lock, 1/4
DECAL, Fuse
* NUT, 1/4-20
TERMINAL, Neutral

FUSE

HOLDER, Fuse
CLIP, Latching Wire
DECAL, APPVD CB
DECAL, CT Warning

DECAL, Contacts Rated
* SCREW, Phillips Head,

6-32 x 5/8

DECAL, 200A, ATS
DECAL, Utility240VAC
DECAL, Warning Shock

DECAL, Wire Circuits
DECAL, Ground

SUPPORT

KIT, Manual

Context Note

(Not
Illustrated)

(Not
[llustrated)

(Not
Ilustrated)

Foot Note

* Items without part numbers are common
fasteners, available at local hardware stores.

* Items without part numbers are common
fasteners, available at local hardware stores.

* Items without part numbers are common
fasteners, available at local hardware stores.

* Items without part numbers are common
fasteners, available at local hardware stores.

* Items without part numbers are common
fasteners, available at local hardware stores.

* Items without part numbers are common
fasteners, available at local hardware stores.



