

Ref#	Part #	Description	<b>Context Note</b>	Foot Note
1		ENCLOSURE		
2		BACK PANEL		
3	314866GS	SWITCH, Transfer		
4		*SCREW, Phillips Head, #10 -32 x 1/2		* Items without part numbers are common fasteners, available at local hardware stores.
5		* WASHER, Ext. Tooth, #10		* Items without part numbers are common fasteners, available at local hardware stores.
6	192150GS	SPACER		
7		* SCREW, Phillips Head, #6-32 x 3/8		* Items without part numbers are common fasteners, available at local hardware stores.
8	193159GS	DECAL, Reinstall After		
9	208059GS	CONTROL, Circuit		
10	205123GS	SPACER		
11	196094GS	LUG		
12		* WASHER, Lock, 1/4		* Items without part numbers are common fasteners, available at local hardware stores.
13	205115GS	DECAL, Fuse		
14		* NUT, 1/4-20		* Items without part numbers are common fasteners, available at local hardware stores.
15	192696GS	TERMINAL, Neutral		
16	205110GS	FUSE		
17	192151GS	HOLDER, Fuse		
18	197355GS	CLIP, Latching Wire		
19	192166GS	DECAL, APPVD CB		
20	205478GS	DECAL, CT Warning		
21	205402GS	DECAL, Contacts Rated		
22		* SCREW, Phillips Head, 6-32 x 5/8		* Items without part numbers are common fasteners, available at local hardware stores.
23	196523GS	DECAL, 200A, ATS		
24	192597GS	DECAL, Utility240VAC		
25	205395GS	DECAL, Warning Shock		
26	197198GS	DECAL, Wire Circuits		
27	B4986AGS	DECAL, Ground		
28	202420GS	SUPPORT		
	195114GS	MANUAL, Operator's	(Not Illustrated)	
	312844GS	KIT, Manual	(Not Illustrated)	
	208899GS	KIT, Current Transformer	(Not Illustrated)	